

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2065

Page 1, line 7, replace "11:00 p.m." with "midnight"

Page 1, line 9, replace "capable of" with "that is" and replace "to assist" with "of a quality that would be useful in assisting"

Page 1, line 17, after "which" insert "accurately"

Page 1, line 19, after "sign" insert "and display"

Page 1, line 20, remove the second "and"

Page 1, line 22, replace "11:00 p.m." with "midnight" and after "a.m." insert "; and"

Page 1, after line 22, insert:

- "h. Provide training to each employee who works between the hours of midnight and 5:00 a.m. regarding security measures that may be taken in an emergency situation, including a robbery or theft, to maintain the safety of the employee and any customer present during the emergency situation."

Page 2, line 1, replace "11:00 p.m." with "midnight"

Page 2, line 2, replace "11:00 p.m." with "midnight"

Renumber accordingly